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Commodity Material
Group

BEEF, CANNED

BEEF, CANNED

BEEF, CANNED

BEEF, CANNED

BEEF, CANNED

BEEF, CANNED

Commodity Material
Description

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24 0OZ

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24 OZ

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24 Oz

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24 OZ

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24 0OZ

BEEF STEW CAN-24/24 OZ

Solicitation Item | Destination City,

40

60

70

70

80

920

State

Nampa, ID

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Reports :: Bid Array

Unit of Measure | Quantity (Order

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

(UoM)

UOM)

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda_domestic_2000008578_1_1654281987?p=reports_bid_array;menu=1318;scenario=1;view=103

Labels

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor Name

Plant Name

Bid 1
VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

$2.0500

36,000.000

$2.0200

36,000.000

$2.0200

36,000.000

$2.0200

36,000.000

$2.0200

36,000.000
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Labels
$2.0200
36,000.000
Vendor Name | VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC
VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN
BEEF STEW CAN-24/24 OZ |100 Kansas City, MO LB 36,000.000
$2.0200
36,000.000
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Reports :: Capacity Utilization

2000008578 U S DA .
Archive Date: 2022-12-03 _f"" @ COMBINENET
Reports :: Capacity Utilization
Current Scenario |:| Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current
Bid Invitation Vendor Material Description Material Delivery Unit of Max Awarded Percent View
Number Name Plant(s) Code(s) Description(s) Period(s) Measure Quantity Quantity Utilized Bids
No results to display
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